®
DVC™ Microduct
For other Miniflex FTTH products visit www.miniflex.co.uk
P
ro
te
c
ti

or equivalent in feet
• Choose from 4 sizes (see below)
Ordering Information
Part No. Tube Sizes
OFMD-10.0-6.4-PE-WHT-V0-LSZH 10 mm OD x 6.4 mm ID
OFMD-8.0-5.4-PE-WHT-V0-LSZH 8 mm OD x 5.4 mm ID
OFMD-6.35-4.0-PE-WHT-V0-LSZH 6.35mm OD x 4.0 mm ID
OFMD-6.0-2.5-PE-WHT-V0-LSZH 6.0mm OD x 2.5mm ID
For external use substitute BLK-UVS, for example:
OFMD-8.0-5.4-PE-BLK-UVS
DVC™ main benefits:
• UL rated, tough, rugged, protective